

S. No. 42

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
SWP No. 2207/2018

Zubaidah Hassan

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S. N. Ratanpuri, Adv.

Vs.

State of JK and Ors.

...Respondent/contemnor(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
13.12.2022

Reply stands filed on behalf of respondents 1 and 4. Copy be furnished to the counsel for the petitioner.

List on 24th February, 2023.

Meantime, interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
13.12.2022
Sakeena