

S. No. 19

Regular Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

SWP No. 2207/2018

Zubaidah Hassan

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Peer Fiza, Advocate vice  
Mr. S. N. Ratanpuri, Advocate

**Vs.**

State of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M. Younis Ahmad, Assisting Counsel

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

29.12.2023

Adjourned on the request of proxy counsel.

List on 01.04.2024.

**(SINDHU SHARMA)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

29.12.2023

Manzoor