

S. No. 29

Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 2207/2018

ZUBAIDAH HASSAN

... Appellant(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

STATE OF J AND K AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

22.05.2024

None for the parties.

Await appearance.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List again on 31.07.2024.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

22.05.2024

Arif